

102258868 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			RM COVER SHEET RKS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	▼	▼	V	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and	rademarks:	Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Health Script Pharmacy Services, I	nc. /0·0	9.02	2. Name and address Name: WellDyne, Internal Address:	= : : : :
Individual(s) General Partnership ✓ Corporation-State Other	Associatio	artnership	City: Englewood	nverness Drive EastState:_CO_Zip:_80112 enship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	s) attached?	Yes ✓ No		ship
3. Nature of conveyance:			Limited Partners	hip
Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: March 14, 2002		e of Name	Other If assignee is not domicil representative designation must be a	e Colorado ed in the United States, a domestic in is attached: Yes No separate document from assignment) ress(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registrati A. Trademark Application No.(s)	76/361985			istration No.(s)
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be mail	led:	dence	Total number of ap registrations involve	plications and ed:1
Name: Laura Newman Sciarrin	0			
Internal Address: Legal & Intellect	ual Property	<u> </u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41)\$_40.00
Elan Pharmaceuticals, Inc.			Enclosed Authorized to	be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 800 Gateway Bou	levard		8. Deposit account nu	Manage Control
City: South San Francisco			012707	<u> </u>
State: CA	Zip: <u>94080</u>			= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
	D	O NOT US	E THIS SPACE	<u> </u>
9. Signature. Laura Newman Sciarrino Name of Person Signing	Total number of p		Acusta Signature over sheet, attachments, and docume	Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

10/22/2002 TDIAZ1 00000209 012707 76361985 Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 2023

01 FC:8521 40.00 CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 002603 FRAME: 0351 Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242 For office use only

20021064666 C

\$ 75.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

83-14-2002 15:15:19

MUST BE TYPED FILING FEE: \$25.00 MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES

Please include a typed

self-addressed envelope

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
TO THE
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

RST: Th	e name of the corporation is Health Script Pharmacy Services, Inc.
COND:	The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on
	No shares have been issued or Directors Elected - Action by Incorporators
	No shares have been issued but Directors Elected - Action by Directors
	Such amendment was adopted by the board of directors where shares have been issued and sharehold action was not required.
<u>x</u>	Such amendment was adopted by a vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
RO: If t	changing corporate name, the new name of the corporation isWellDyne, Inc
JRTH:	
URTH: res prov	changing corporate name, the new name of the corporation isWellDyne, _Inc
JRTH: es prov	changing corporate name, the new name of the corporation is
JRTH: res prov	Changing corporate name, the new name of the corporation is

Revised 7/95

TRADEMARK REEL: 002603 FRAME: 0352

RECORDED: 10/09/2002